2ND Floor
Unit
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210

3RD Floor
Unit
301
302
303
304
305
306
307
308
309
310

4TH Floor
Unit
401
402
403
404
405
406
407
408
409

* Prices And Availability 3Apr25

TYPE

—— c< mMmm--Cc< XXX

TYPE

4T Cc<mm-d1cCc<XX2ZX=3

TYPE

c<< mm-1Cc<XXZ=

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202

$260,000.00
$260,000.00
$274,000.00
$270,000.00
$272,800.00
$252,000.00
$252,000.00
$274,000.00
$270,000.00



410

5TH Floor
Unit
501
502
503
504
505
506
507
508
509
510

6TH Floor
Unit
601
602
603
604
605
606
607
608
609
610

7TH Floor
Unit
701
702
703
704
705
706
707
708
709
710

TYPE

—— c< mMmm-Cc<XXZ=

TYPE

4T Cc < mm-cCc<XX2ZX=3

TYPE

—— c< mm-Cc< XXX

One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

473.612

$272,800.00

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$286,000.00
$286,000.00
$301,400.00
$297,000.00
$300,080.00
$277,200.00
$277,200.00
$301,400.00
$297,000.00
$300,080.00

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$314,600.00
$314,600.00
$326,700.00
$310,500.00
$313,720.00
$289,800.00
$289,800.00
$315,100.00
$310,500.00
$313,720.00

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$346,060.00
$346,960.00
$359,370.00
$341,550.00
$345,092.00
$318,780.00
$318,780.00
$359,370.00
$341,550.00
$345,092.00



8TH Floor
Unit
801
802
803
804
805
806
807
808
809
810

9TH Floor
Unit
901
902
903
904
905
906
907
908
909
910

10TH Floor
Unit
1001
1002
1003
1004
1005
1006
1007
1008
1009
1010

11TH Floor
Unit

TYPE

—— c< mMmm--Cc<XXZ=

TYPE

4T Cc < mm-1Cc<XXZ=

TYPE

—— Cc< mm-Cc< XXX

TYPE

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$397,969.00
$397,969.00
$413,275.50
$392,782.50
$396,855.80
$366,597.00
$366,597.00
$413,275.00
$392,782.50
$396,855.80

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$457,664.35
$457,664.35
$475,266.82
$451,699.87
$456,384.17
$421,586.66
$421,586.66
$475,266.82
$451,699.87
$456,384.17

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$549,197.22
$549,197.22
$570,320.18
$542,039.84
$547,661.00
$505,903.92
$505,903.92
$570,320.18
$542,039.84
$547,661.00

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD



1101
1102
1103
1104
1105
1106
1107
1108
1109
1110

PENTHOUSE
Unit
1201
1202
1203
1204
1205
1206

T Cc< mMmm-cCc< XXX

TYPE

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment
One Bedroom Apartment

CONDO DESCRIPTION

Studio Apartment
Studio Apartment

one bedroom apartment
Studio Apartment
Studio Apartn

Two Bedroom condo

330.667
330.667
483.299
369.202
473.612
239.712
239.712
483.299
369.202
473.612

$659,036.66
$659,036.66
$684,384.21
$654,047.80
$657,193.20
$607,084.70
$607,084.70
$684,384.21
$654,047.80
$657,193.20

INDOOR SQ.FPRICE USD

330.667
330.667
31.9m2
239.712
239.712
41.5m2

Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold
Sold









