## \* Prices And Availability 3Apr25

2ND Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.	F PRICE USD
Unit				
201	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	Sold
202	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	Sold
203	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	Sold
204	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	Sold
205	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	Sold
206	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	Sold
207	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	Sold
208	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	Sold
209	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	Sold
210	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	Sold
3RD Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.	F PRICE USD
Unit				
301	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	Sold
302	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	Sold
303	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	Sold
304	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	Sold
305	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	Sold
306	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	Sold
307	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	Sold
308	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	Sold
309	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	Sold
310	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	Sold
4TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.	F PRICE USD
Unit	_			
401	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$260,000.00
402	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$260,000.00
403	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$274,000.00
404	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$270,000.00
405	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$272,800.00
406	E	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$252,000.00
407	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$252,000.00
408	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$274,000.00
409	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$270,000.00

410	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$272,800.00
5TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
501	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$286,000.00
502	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$286,000.00
503	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$301,400.00
504	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$297,000.00
505	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$300,080.00
506	Ε	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$277,200.00
507	Ε	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$277,200.00
508	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$301,400.00
509	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$297,000.00
510	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$300,080.00
6TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
601	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$314,600.00
602	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$314,600.00
603	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$326,700.00
604	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$310,500.00
605	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$313,720.00
606	Ε	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$289,800.00
607	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$289,800.00
608	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$315,100.00
609	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$310,500.00
610	Т	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$313,720.00
7TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
701	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$346,060.00
702	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$346,960.00
703	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$359,370.00
704	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$341,550.00
705	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$345,092.00
706	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$318,780.00
707	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$318,780.00
708	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$359,370.00
709	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$341,550.00
710	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$345,092.00

8TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
801	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$397,969.00
802	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$397,969.00
803	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$413,275.50
804	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$392,782.50
805	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$396,855.80
806	Ε	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$366,597.00
807	Ε	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$366,597.00
808	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$413,275.00
809	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$392,782.50
810	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$396,855.80
9TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
901	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$457,664.35
902	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$457,664.35
903	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$475,266.82
904	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$451,699.87
905	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$456,384.17
906	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$421,586.66
907	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$421,586.66
908	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$475,266.82
909	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$451,699.87
910	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$456,384.17
10TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD
Unit				
1001	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$549,197.22
1002	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$549,197.22
1003	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$570,320.18
1004	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$542,039.84
1005	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$547,661.00
1006	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$505,903.92
1007	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$505,903.92
1008	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$570,320.18
1009	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$542,039.84
1010	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$547,661.00
11TH Floor	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F	PRICE USD

Unit

1101	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$659,036.66
1102	М	Studio Apartment	330.667	\$659,036.66
1103	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$684,384.21
1104	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$654,047.80
1105	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$657,193.20
1106	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$607,084.70
1107	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712	\$607,084.70
1108	V	One Bedroom Apartment	483.299	\$684,384.21
1109	U	One Bedroom Apartment	369.202	\$654,047.80
1110	T	One Bedroom Apartment	473.612	\$657,193.20

PENTHOUSE	TYPE	CONDO DESCRIPTION	INDOOR SQ.F PRICE USD
Unit			
1201	М	Studio Apartment	330.667 Sold
1202	М	Studio Apartment	330.667 Sold
1203	M APT B	one bedroom apartment	31.9 m2 Sold
1204	Е	Studio Apartment	239.712 Sold
1205	Е	Studio Apartn	239.712 Sold
1206	M APT C	Two Bedroom condo	41.5 m2 Sold